1900000	Bernard C	C 3 / AIG170 2	2299 1	Kas V DAC	
		ASSIGN	MENT		- 1 as
e Sur reyor:	Taufikh	DOI: 25.	- 2011	Date / Time : 2	2/11/17
Pre-assign / CCU	1 1222			Registered in Merimen:	22/11/17
Pre-assign / CCU	502 BESSET				
Insured Vehicle No	SKR 2951	2	Claim No.	3457598	78559
Name of Insured	LIKE SWEE SEN	G ANDREW	Policy No.	210040096	15
Insured Tel No.	HP:		Make / Model	7000	50 50 00
Excess Sec II :SS		A: Alluli7	Place of Accider	1701000	<u>RENZ C180</u>
Is driver the owner	^		Place of Accide	GORLD CITY	ROAD TOWARDS GR
		re of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nat Driver Tel	No.: 9666 2847	(V/Læ / NO)	OI GIA REPOR Insured Liability	TABR/NO ; TP GIA RI	PORT NO ? Yes/No
SKR 5074	·D				
INSRS: WSP: Wolkswage Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		NSRS: VSP: Fel: iability: RMKS:
Date/ Time					
. 11. /	SKR 50740 - X ; S	IKR 29515 -	×	STAGE	DATE / PIC
24/1/17 (ZOIN)		40 C		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
24112070	Sport to OICHIT AND	(TOW) - CONFIRME	lacident.	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
12.0m-	details and old the	nged lans and c	ollided with	Notification ltr (if non-picku	p):
	abt TP dawn, away	patroner pages	of proper an entire	Refuse cell leave CV	ILLOIT. Offin
	Said letter / Chain to			Documentation Check List	Handler Typist
	State Committee			Notification ltr (if non-picku	
	- Email liability ofcor.			After call ltr to OI:	
(4.0) (4.1) (4.0)				Authorisation To Act.	
02-01-200	FIE pace to type men	act rest		Release Voucher:	4
				Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	/
				Towing Invoice	
RECEI	CD 2 5 APR 2018.				
				T.T.A. / CHA.	2
		-		LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	_
7.		ECEIVED I	2 FED 2018		
		RECEIVED, D		Medical Bill	D:
*		RECEIVED, 0		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD	
DDET BUILD BY ABUICE		RECEIVED, D.		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Sent By: -		Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Forn Post-Repair Photos:	
	Date/Time:		2 FEB 2018	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LCD Payment Breakdown Forn Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with: @Weg	2 FED 2018 Marte.	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MTrl	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost.	Date/Time: Dute/Time: S\$8,809.58 (5 a)	Confirm with: (Negative) Reduction:	2 FEB 2018	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MTM Email	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: ## FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$8,809.58 (5 d) Date/Time: >3./41/6 Conf	Confirm with: CHAR lays) Reduction:	PER 2018	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mirit Email Email Call	
TINALIZATION Repair Cost. ## FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: Date/Time: S\$8,809.58 (5 d) Date/Time: >3./41/6 Conf	Confirm with: (Negative) Reduction:	PER 2018	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Miri Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	Call
TINALIZATION Repair Cost: ## TINAL SETTLEMENT Tinal Liability: Repair Cost: # 45	Date/Time: S\$8,809 -58 (5 d) Date/Time: >3.416 Cont (Agreed / Asse	Confirm with: CHAR lays) Reduction:	PER 2018	Medical Bill PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mirl Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: OLO GROGGO	
PINALIZATION Repair Cost: ## PINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: ## Loss of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time: S\$8,809 -58 (5 d) Date/Time: >3 / 41/6 Con: % 100 (Agreed / Asse	Confirm with: (NAE) lays) Reduction: firm with CHAEPPOLE. ssed) BOLA S/N No. :	PER 2018	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Miri Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	Call
TNALIZATION tepair Cost: ## TNAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: tepair Cost: ## toss of Rental (LOR): toss of Use (LOU): toss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time: S\$8,809 -58 (5 d) Date/Time: >33/41/6 Com % 100 (Agreed / Asse S\$9,434.35) S\$ (6 d) S\$ 100.60 (\$100 x > 6 S\$ 100.60 (\$ x > 6 S\$ (\$ x)	Confirm with: (Negative) Reduction: 3 firm with CHARMINE. ssed) BOLA S/N No. : [fays) days) days)	PER 2018	Medical Bill PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mirl Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: OLO GROGGO	Call
TINALIZATION Repair Cost: ## TINAL SETTLEMENT Tinal Liability: Repair Cost: # #5 Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): LOSS of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	Date/Time: S\$8,809.58 (5 g) Date/Time: >3,410 Com (Agreed / Asse S\$9,434.32 S\$ (6 g) S\$ (7 g) S\$ (8 g) LOR + LOU LOR +	Confirm with: (Negative) Reduction: 3 firm with CHARMINE. ssed) BOLA S/N No. : [fays) days) days)	PED 2018	Medical Bill PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mirl Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: OLO GROGGO	Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: ## FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: ## Cost of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only HA/LTA Search	Date/Time: S\$8,809 58 (5 6) S\$100.00 (Agreed / Assessed	Confirm with: (Negative) Reduction: 3 firm with CHARMINE. ssed) BOLA S/N No. : [fays) days) days)	PED 2018	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Miri Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: OLO Grange A. I. With T.	Call one and collided
CINALIZATION Repair Cost: The Cinal Liability: Repair Cost: Which cost of Rental (LOR): cost of Use (LOU): cost of Income (LOI): cost of Income (LOI): cost of Income (LOI): deficial:	Date/Time: S\$8,809-58 (5 d) Date/Time: S\$8,809-58 (5 d) (Agreed / Asse S\$9,436.35) S\$ (d) S\$ 100.00 (\$100 x 7 d) S\$ (\$ x d) LOR + LOU LOR + S\$ 2-00 S\$	Confirm with: (NAR) lays) Reduction: firm with CHARMONE. ssed) BOLA S/N No. : lays) days) days) LOI Tick only or	PER 2018	Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Miri Email Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: OLO CHORGEO WHA TO	Call Collided
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: ## FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: ## Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): LOR only LOU only BIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement:	Date/Time: S\$8,809-58 (5 d) Date/Time: 33,41/6 Com % 100 (Agreed / Asse S\$9,436.35) S\$ (0 d) S\$ 100.00 (\$100 x 7 d) S\$ (\$ x d) LOR + LOU LOR + S\$ 2.00 S\$ 5	Confirm with: (Negative) Reduction: 3 firm with CHARMINE. ssed) BOLA S/N No. : [fays) days) days)	PER 2018	Medical Bill PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mirl Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: OLO CHORGE A WHATE 1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format:	Call Collided
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: S\$8,809-58 (5 d) Date/Time: \$\$8,809-58 (5 d) (Agreed / Asse \$\$9,436.35) \$\$5 (d) \$\$\$ 100.00 (\$100 x 7 d) \$\$\$ (\$ x d) LOR + LOU LOR + \$\$\$ 2.00 \$\$\$	Confirm with: (NAR) lays) Reduction: firm with CHARMHE. ssed) BOLA S/N No.: lays) days) days) LOI Tick only or (e.g. Tow/ Independ	PER 2018	Medical Bill PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mirl Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: OLO CHORGE A WHATE 1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format:	Call Collided
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: S\$8,809.58 (5 d) Date/Time: >3,416 Com % (OO	Confirm with: (Negatives) Reduction: firm with CHARMONE. ssed) BOLA S/N No.: fays) days) days) LOI [Tick only or {e.g. Tow/ Independent bal Sum SS:	PER 2018	Medical Bill PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Confirm by: Miri Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: OLO Grounge A. With T. 1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call Collided
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: IP FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: III Final Liability: Repair Cost: Final Liability: Final Liability: Final Liability: Final Payment Final Payment	Date/Time: S\$8,809.58 (5 & 6) Date/Time: >33,410 Cont % 100 (Agreed / Asse S\$9,434.32) S\$ (6) S\$ 100.00 (\$100 x > 6) S\$ (\$ x) LOR + LOU LOR + \$\$ 2.00 \$\$ 5 \$\$ 5 \$\$ 5 \$\$ 5 \$\$ 10,178.25 Glot Dute/Time: 23/416 Cont	Confirm with: (Neg. lays) Reduction: firm with CHARMONE. ssed) BOLA S/N No.: [lays) days) days) LOI [Tick only or (e.g. Tow/ Independent of the confirm with: (HARMONE.	MANE. 18 % 10 ic]	Medical Bill PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Mirl Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: OLO CHORGE A WHATE 1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format:	Call Collided
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: S\$8,809 -58 (5 d) Date/Time: \$\$8,809 -58 (5 d) (Agreed / Asse \$\$9,436.35 \$\$ (0 d) \$\$ 100.00 (\$100 x 7 d) \$\$ (\$ x d) LOR + LOU LOR + \$\$ 2.00 \$\$ (\$ x d) Date/Time: \$3/4 45 Cond \$\$ \$\$ (\$ x d) \$\$ \$\$ (\$ x d) \$\$ \$\$ (\$ x d) \$\$ (\$ x d)	Confirm with: (Negatives) Reduction: firm with CHARMONE. ssed) BOLA S/N No.: fays) days) days) LOI [Tick only or {e.g. Tow/ Independent bal Sum SS:	MANUE . SO MANUE	Medical Bill PIR: Mandate/Reject Instructio LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post-Repair Photos: Confirm by: Miri Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: OLO Grounge A. With T. 1) Claim status: Normal/R 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call Collided



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton		
AIG ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG17022	2298/T1ka3	
78 SHENTON WAY # CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	08-16	Date: 22-11-2017		
1.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
Insured Veh.	SKR 2951S	Veh. Inspected	SKR 5074D	
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assign Date	22/11/2017	
2.	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition		
Make & Model		c.c	0	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer		Steering		
Brakes		Modification		
General				
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres	التاوم التاسيج	
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre		120	mm	
L/H Front Tyre		5	mm	
R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	Desc	cription of Damages		
5.	Go	neral Information		
Accident Date		Inspection Date	23/11/2017	
Survey held at	W1101001-02000	Denta Matter and Control of the		
Survey neid at	247 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159934			
5a.		Remarks		
A)THE INSPECT	ION WAS CONDUCTED ON A	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	

Service Order Confirmation

SERVICE ORDER NO: 17/P3176

CUSTOMER NO.: CV028454

CUSTOMER NAME: MIRANDAH DENISE ANNE

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS:

12 CUSCADEN WALK #08-01

Singapore

VEH No.: SKR5074D

Order Date: 24/11/17

Reg Date:

12/02/15

KM:

VIN NO.:

WVWZZZ7NZFV004753

ENGINE NO:

16,301

SA: Cheong Pearlyn

MODEL: Sharan NF 2 D TSI (DSG6)+EQP MODEL NO.: 7N14H3

	No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
	Labor						
1	BAP DIAG	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION-NETT	4	TU	480		480
2	B&P MECH	ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPONENT CHECK NETT	1	TU	290		280
3	B&P ALEX LABOUR	LABOUR	2	UNIT	840		1.680
4	B&P ALEX LABOUR	TRANSFER DOOR PARTS	0.6	UNIT	840		420
6	B&P ALEX PAINT	SPRAY PAINTING	2	UNIT	800		1.900 ✓
8	EXTODOSY	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services	4	UNIT	5		0
7	EXT00037	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services	1	UNIT	0		0
	tterm						
8	7N0843108AL	DOOR RHS	210	PCS	3,119,34		3,119.34
9	7N0839718AD	DOOR SEAL	1	PCS	514.16		614 16
10	7N0863801	SOUND ABS	(3)	PCS	2.85		2.86
11	7N0854950H GRU	RHS RR DOOR LOWER MLDG (1)	4	PCS	253.23		253.20 aut

Remarks: AIG DIRECT SETTLEMENT

DOA 21/11/2017

SURVEYOR LKK

TP VEHICLE SKR2951S

Service Order Confirmation

		Au	thorized Signatu	гө				Custo	mer
		On Behal	FOF "COMPANY"			į	Certified Goods/5	Service receiv	ed.
						TOT	AL AMOUNT		0.041.00
							AMOUNT		591.47 9.041.05
						тот	AL		8.449.58
No.	DESCRIPTION	i.		9	MIX	MON	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	AMOUNT
MODEL: Sh	aran NF 2.0 TSI (DSG6)+EQF	MODEL NO.:	7N14H3						
VIN NO.: W	VWZZZ7NZFV004753	ENGINE NO:							SA: Cheong Pearlyn
Reg Date: 12	02/15	KM:	15,301					-	RA: Cheong Beatlen
Order Date: 24/	11/17								
VEH No.:	SKR5074D								
ADDRESS	Singapore	••							
TELEPHONE NO.:	12 CUSCADEN WALK #08-								
CUSTOMER NAME:	MIRANDAH DENISE ANNE								

NOTE: THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL RECEIPT

SERVICE ORDER NO: 17IP3178

CUSTOMER NO.: CV028454

Supplementary or Omitted List

VEHICLE NUMBER:

SKR5074D

MODEL

Sharan NF 2.0 TSI (DSG6)+EQP

CLAIMS DETAILS



	LABOUR DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT	
=		Qty	Unit	Amount
1	WHEEL ALIGNMENT	1	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00
_			+	
	Total			\$360.00

Unit Pricing Discount Amount Qty Description No. Item No. \$253.23 LHS RR DOOR LOWER MLDG \$253.23 7N0854949H GRU 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 TOTAL: \$253.23

Total Labour & Parts

\$613.23

Survey By

PDITUAS

MIRANDAH DENISE ANNE 12 CUSCADEN WALK #0B-01 Singapore, 249694 Singapore

Taph 1749745 Phone No.
Fax No.

E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2
Tax No.

Service Quote

Sur C | Khantoum Service Quote

Customer No.

CV028454

Quote No.

SER/QUO/1701949

QuoteDate Salesperson 22/11/17 Visan Chan

Page

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Service Advisor

Make

License No.

SKR5074D **Engine Code** Model Description

Volkswagen Passeng Sharan NF 2.0 TSI (DSG6)+EQP

WVWZZZ7NZFV004753

Labor Type

10

Mileage 16,301

Initial Registration

12/02/15 Engine No. CCZ 451619 Cheong Pearlyn Sales Advisor Visan Chan

Model Code 7N14H3

	No.	Description	Qty.	UoM	Unit Price	Amount
Р	B&P ALEX LABOUR	LABOUR	5	UNIT		1680 4.200.00
P	B&P ALEX LABOUR	TRANSFER DOOR PARTS		UNIT		420 840.00
P	B&P ALEX PAINT	SPRAY PAINTING	5	UNIT		1600 4,000.00
P	B&P DIAG	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC	1	Time Un		✓ 480.00
P	B&P MECH	ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPO Nett	1	Time Un		280.00
		Sum Labor				9,800.00
Р	7N0839718AD	DOOR SEAL	1	Pieces		NEC 614.16
P	7N0843108AL	DOOR RHS	1	Pieces		h€ 3.119.34
P	7N0863801	SOUND ABS	1	Pieces		2.85
20	Minnonni	Sum Item				3,736.35
	diameter .					

	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged partis) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to linal approval from insurance Company
Explanations	Acknowledged by Repairer
P = Proportionatel	Charged::
	Dáte:
Payment Terms	No Credit

Sum Labor 9,800.00 Sum Item 3,736.35 Total 13,536,35

7% GST 13.536.35 947.54 Total SGD Incl. GST 14,483.89

Payments to:

- BBN: - Acc.-No..:

Zaini (LKK Auto)

From:

Ler, Bernard-JQ <Bernard-JQ:Ler@aig.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 28 February 2018 3:13 PM

To:

Zaini (LKK Auto) Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: <Seek Mandate> Your Ref:2457598785SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKR

2951S(OI) & SKR 5074D(TP) ON 21/11/2017

Follow Up Flag:

Follow up

Flag Status:

Flagged

Dear Zaini,

Please assist to obtain before paint photo as this is a part-by-part case.

Besides, kindly assist to provide breakdown for labour item 1 & 3.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars

Labour Items

- 1 LABOUR
- 2 TRANSFER DOOR PARTS
- 3 SPRAY PAINTING
- 4 PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC
- 5 ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPO
- 6 WHEEL ALIGNMENT

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bernard Ler

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1946 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Bernard-JQ Ler@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

From: Zaini (LKK Auto) [mailto:Zaini@lkkauto.com] Sent: Wednesday, February 21, 2018 5:38 PM

To: Ler, Bernard-JQ Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: <Seek Mandate> Your Ref: 2457598785SG_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKR 2951S(OI) & SKR 5074D(TP) ON

21/11/2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref:

2457598785SG

Our Ref:

CC3/AIG17022298/T1ka3

Dear Bernard,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKR 2951S(OI) & SKR 5074D(TP) ON 21/11/2017

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when our insured changed lane and collided with TP vehicle. As such, liability is not in our insurec

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer to Third Party repairer, VOLKSWAGEN GROUP SINGAPORE PTE LTD is as follows: -

	Amount Claimed	Amount Revised
1. Cost of Repair(w/GST)	\$ 14,149.58	\$ 9,426.25
2. Loss of Use(7days x \$100.00)	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00 (7days x \$100.00)
3. LTA / GIA Search fee	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00
TOTAL	\$ 14,851.58	\$ 10,128.25
Total amount of claim (Liability 100%)		\$ 10,128.25

For your approval in Merimen please.

Best Regards.

Zaini Kusaini | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2132 | email: <u>Zaini⊞ikkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Bik 51, PayaUbi industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKR5074D (2457598785SG) [SKR2951S]

TP

MIRANDAH DENISE ANNE Nov 21 2017 12:00AM [Wee Swee Beng Anddrew] Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 19/04/2018 17:19 PM.

To

LKK HQ Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$10128.25) - SKR5074D - Claim Handler: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Approved: 10128.25: Hi, pls proceed as recommended. Cost of Repair: \$9,426.25 As per surveyor's finalization Loss of Use: \$700.00 7 days @ S\$ 100/day LTA/GIA Search Fee: \$2.00 Total: \$10,128.25

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your ref; AIG Insurance Vehicle No.
Claimant's Vehicle No. 2EK 5074D
Accident on 21-11-17involving vehicle/s No
BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S
1. Repair Cost SS 1,426 25 Payable to Volkswagen Centre Singapore
Loss-of-Use 700 Payable to MIRANDAH DEMSE ANNE
3. Medical and Search Fees SS 2 Payable to Volkswagen Centre Singapore
Hemarks : PLEASE / CSUE 2 CEPARATE CHERVES .
Service Adviser
Contact No.H/P.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG17022298/T1ka3

04 DECEMBER 2017

WEE SWEE BENG ANDREW BLOCK 7 JALAN MATA AYER #04-46 SINGAPORE 759152

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKR 2951S AND SKR 5074D ON 21.11.2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Zaini

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Zaini@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

1. MIRANDAHI DEMIE AME (the third party claimant") of 12 CUSCADEN WANK #0f-01 Copore 249697 (address), owner of SHR OUTLAD
(vehicle no.) hereby authorize 10/1/8wagen Centre Trepapere ("the workshop")
to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no SHR SUPPH that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on the later of the second of the later of the second of the later of the second of
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit
and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 21 (day) of November (month) 2017 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop"

(with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"Wo/I, Volksangeri Centre Singarge	("the workshop") hereby confir	rm that we/I
have reached an agreement with the appointed	d surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insura	nce Pte Ltd
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (na		
for S\$ 9.436. 35 (Repair Cost), S\$ 100-00		
for vehicle no. Sec. 50740. that we		
on 31.11-17 (date) along Atta IRMELL BAY		
involving vehicle no/s ANR APRIS. This is pursua at "the workshop".		
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the third party claimant") of vehicle no		
and we/I have full authority to settle the matte	er on his/her behalf in a manner that we	/I deem fit.
We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given	by "the third party claimant".	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify / loss and/or expense that they will or have al claimant" after the above said agreement lodges expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repair damage to SEE FORED (vehicle no.) as	lready incurred in the event that "the s a further claim against the former for a rs and/or rental and/or loss of use purs	third party ny loss and
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above third party claimant" pursuant to the accident without prejudice and without admission of liabi	t and that further this settlement is rea	
This agreement is subject to the application of exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising of		ourts have
Dated this & (day) of 04	(month) 20 15 (year)	
LKK	A ORE	
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (w	ith chan)
7 7	monanty me mananty (m	

Volkswagen Centre Singapore



Service Tax Invoice No. SV17P57794

Biz Beg. No. 53100069E GST No. M20098505-2

VEH NO .:

SKR5074D

19/12/17

Pickup:

DATE VIN NO.

WWW.ZZZTNZFV004753

21,416

GEARBOX CODE:

POE

Engine No.:

MODEL

Sharan NF 2.0 TSI (DSGE)+EQF

SA:

Cheong Pearlyn

Next Appointment Date :

Next Appointment Mileage :

DESCRIPTION

Të Shestan Way

Simplepore

079120

#07-16 AIG Building

RIX

UNIT PRICE UOM.

AMOUNT

AIG DIRECT SETTLEMENT DOA 21/11/2017 SURVEYOR LKK TP VEHICLE SKR2951S

SERVICE CUSTOMER NAME: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PR

SERVICE ORDER NO: 17IP3178

SERVICE CUSTOMER NO.: FO1089R

TELEPHONE NO.:

ADDRESS:

Post Gods:

112	VEHICLE GIALLES				
	Labor		LINET	940 00	1.660.00
10	LABOUR	2.00		840.00	420.00
	TRANSFER DOOR PARTS	0.50	TIMU		1:600:00
7	SPRAY PAINTING	2.00	ONE	600.00	
2:	Tow SVC- Gustiny Recovery Services	1.00	139417		
4	Tow SVC- Quality Recovery Services	1:00	UNIT		140.00
5		1.00	207	489.75	480.00
16	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION: NETT	1.00	10	360.00	250.00
9	ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPONENT CHECK NE		TU	360.00	260.00
0	HAN WHEEL ALIGHNAMENT METT	1.00	10		
	Item		25/125270	514.10	£14.16
1971	DOOR SEAL	1.00	PCS		211934
9	DOOR RHS	1.00	FCS	3,119.34	263-29
410	HHS THE DOOR LOWER MLDG	1.00	PCS	253.23	
13		1.00	PCS	2.95	2.85
12	BIQUIND ABS	1.100			

Sub Total

6,809.58

GST (7%) AMOUNT

616.67

TOTAL AMOUNT

9,426.25

VOLKSWAGEN

Customer

Phone Fax



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-17-174654

Date of Request:

21/11/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Volkswagen Centre Singapore 247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

21/11/2017

Enquiry By

PEARLYN CHEONG

TP Vehicle No.

SKR2951S

Accident Date

21/11/2017

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	/ Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKR2951S	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	30/01/2017-29/01/2018	65-6419-3000

Thank You:

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-17-174654

Date of Request:

21/11/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Volkswagen Centre Singapore 247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

21/11/2017

Enquiry By

PEARLYN CHEONG

TP Vehicle No.

SKR2951S /

Accident Date

21/11/2017 V

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad)	Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status	A 100 PAR CONT. 100 PAR CONT.
Main	22 Nov 2017 Edit Reg		23 Nov 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$8,809.58 Edit Estimates	4 1 2 2 2 2	,809.58 ew Rpt		Report Cancel C	for Survey
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails	Γ	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created I	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Wee Swe	e Beng Anddrew	, ID: S1381309D						
Main Claimant:	MIRANDA	H DENISE ANN	E, ID: S8022877E						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKR507	4D		Date o	f Loss:		7 00:00 - :59 and 9 Days From	LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 245	7598785SG		Policy, Note f	The state of the s	210040096	5		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SKR2951S			No. nant): A80425647AVW				
411111111111111111111111111111111111111				Exces	K.				
Repairer:			spore (HQ) 247 Alex						
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance Dian Ler@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	3000	. [Handled b	y Ler, Bernard-J	Q]	
Claimant's Insurer:	11/1/2/2/2/2/2	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	A POST OF THE PARTY OF THE PART					
Adjuster:	01/12/2		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Hand	ed by M	OHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMID	[Final F	tpt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Com	pose Case Mail
 AIG_SG 	EXPRESS (19	/04/2018): Alert	- Adj Mandate App	roved (5\$10128	.25) - 9	SKR5074D -	Claim Handler:	Ler, Berna	4
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks∃			,	View All 5	search Tasks C	reate New Tas	k Complete
Due Dat		Type Tasi	Group Subject	Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done?

Claim Documents

*SKR5074D (24575987855G) [SKR2951S] MIRANDAH DENISE ANNE Nov 21 2017 12:00AM [Wee Swee Beng Anddrew] Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page v	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	23/11/17 09:35	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKR2951S, Claimant: WEE SWEE BENG ANDOREW	0	Load HTM	
Phr	otos/Images		3 per	page V	1
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Carlotte	Thumbnail	-
1	21/02/18 17:05	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	~
7	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	~
9	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	50
10	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load 3PG	[2]
12	21/02/18 17:05	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
13	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	2
15	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	~
21	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	21/02/18 17:05	General View	0	Load JPG	4
26	18/04/18 15:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	18/04/18 15:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	18/04/18 15:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	18/04/18 15:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPS	V
30	18/04/18 15:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Let	ers/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	18/04/18 15:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	18/04/18 15:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 💟	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1.	22/11/17 16:27	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	22/11/17 16:37	TP GIA REPORT 1	0	Load PDF	
3	22/11/17 16:37	TP GIA REPORT 2.	0	Load PDF	
4	27/11/17 10:47	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	20/02/18 14:18	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	20/02/18 14:18	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	27/04/18 08:46	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
8	27/04/18 08:46	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
9	27/04/18 08:46	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	·
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

HOTE.	*	-	COLUM	meren.	DV	CHOVEYOR
NOIE:	10	BE	COMPL	EIEU	DI	SURVEYOR

TEAR			
LEAM		_	_

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKR2951S (Insd veh)		Model:		VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN 2.0	
	SKR5074D (TP veh) 21/11/2017				TSI AT 7N14H3 (A)	
Date of Accident:						
			EW-L M-	_		
Global Sum Settlen	nent [] Yes	Tal	[X] No	. 0.5		
Repair Estimate		: \$	15,140			
Final Repair Cost		; \$	9,426		7.00 4	0.00 4
Loss of Use		: \$	700	_	7.00 days at \$10	0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		S		.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$.00		
Others:		: \$	0	.00		
		: \$	The second secon			
Final Settlement Su	im	: \$	10,128			
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop GIA Registered	17	[] YES	[X]	NO (Kindl	y indicate
A) For Non GIA R	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liab	ility	100(%)	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Appli	cable: Yes	s/ No BOLA So	enario No:
	(%) bility to be filled only fo	r chain			where BOLA doe	
Remarks						
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	/n				
1) Volkswagen C	entre Singapore		: \$			9,428.25
2) Mirandah Den	ise Anne		: \$			700.00
3)			: \$			
			.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		27 Apr 2018			
LKK Auto (Consultants Pte Ltd		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG17022298/T1EA3Q2

Date:

27/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100400965

Claimant Vehicle SKR5074D

Insured Vehicle No:

SKR2951S

No: Date of Loss:

21/11/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2457598785SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKR5074D

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN, 2.0 TSI AT 7N14H3 (A)

Engine No:

CCZ451619

21349 km

Reg. Date:

12/02/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WWWZZZ7NZFV004753

Colour:

2360 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50 R17

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,989.58	3,989.58	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		10,160.00	4,820.00	5,340.00	52.56
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	14,149.58	8,809.58	5,340.00	37.74
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	990.47	616.67	373.80	37.74
	Nett Amount (S\$)	15,140.05	9,426.25	5,713.80	37.74
	+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	700.00		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	10,128.25		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/11/2017

Date Inspected:

23/11/2017

Inspected At:

Volkswagen Centre Singapore

247 ALEXANDRA ROAD Singapore 159934

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	*DOOR SEAL	Necessary	614.16FS	*614.16 FS
1	*DOOR RHS	Bent	3,119.34FS	*3,119.34 FS
1	*SOUND ABS	Necessary	2.85FS	*2.85 FS
1	*LHS RR DOOR LOWER MLDG	Cut	253.23 FS	*253.23 FS
nchise part. S=Spct	Vett.	Total Parts (S\$)	3,989.58	3,989.58
The state of the s	1 1 1	*DOOR SEAL *DOOR RHS *SOUND ABS	1 *DOOR SEAL Necessary 1 *DOOR RHS Bent 1 *SOUND ABS Necessary 1 *LHS RR DOOR LOWER MLDG Cut chise part. S=SpcNett.	1 *DOOR SEAL Necessary 614.16 FS 1 *DOOR RHS Bent 3,119.34 FS 1 *SOUND ABS Necessary 2.85 FS 1 *LHS RR DOOR LOWER MLDG Cut 253.23 FS chise part. S=SpcNett.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR	New	4,200.00	1,680.00
2	TRANSFER DOOR PARTS	New	840.00	420.00
3	SPRAY PAINTING	New	4,000.00	1,600.00
4	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC	New	480.00	480.00
5	ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPO	New	280.00	280.00
6	WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	360.00	360.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	10,160.00	4,820.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	a this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >